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P. O. Box 1980
Hobbs, NM 38241-1980
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New Mexico
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APPLICATION FOR
WELI. WORKOVER PROJECT

Form C-140
Revised 06/99

TN + ~Supmif Original

Plus (2 éo“ru;s

& tcraﬁpropnaie
District Offige

LUy N

I Oparator and Well T _
Operator name and address Burlington Resources Oil and Gas OGRID Number 014538
P.O. Box 4289 Farmington, NM 87499
Contact Party Peggy Cole Phone (505) 326-9700

Property Name
HOWELL K

Well Number| API Number

4

300450951000

uL | section i Township‘i Range Feet From The  North/South Line | Feet From The!

H |17 | 03N |008W | 1600 FNL 940

East/West Line

| FEL

County
SAN JUAN

Il Workover

Date Workover Commenced
2/15/99

Previous Producing Pool(s) (Prior to Workover)

Date Workover Completed BLANCO MESAVERDE

2/15/99

. Attach a description of the Workover Procedures performed to increase production

\ Attach a production decline curve or table showing at least twelve months of production prior to the workover and at
least three months of prodution following the workover reflecting a positive production increase.

V. AFFIDAVIT

State of New Mexico )
) ss.
County of SanJuan )

Peggy Cole, being first duly swom, upon oath states:
1. | am the operator, or authorized representative of the Operator, of the above-reference Well.
2. | have made, or caused to be made, a diligent search of the production records reasonably available for this Well.
3. To the best of my knowledge, this application and the data used to prepare the production curve and/or table

. for this Well are complete and accurate.

Tite Reg. Adminstrator

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this

Date

% /7/’?

day of 1\_507 _ﬁg_‘fa :] Z Z !

My Commision expires: (ﬁl/[ { / 03

Notary Public

FOR OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION USE ONLY:

VI. CERTIFICATION OFAPPROVAL:

Tris Application is hereby approved and the above-

the data shows positive production increase. By copy hereof, the Division notifies the Secretary of the Taxation and Revenue Department

of this Approval and certifies that this Wel

| Workover Project was completed on

reference well is designated a Well Workover Project and the Division hereby verifies

Signature District Supqm‘j?s’ OCD District +  Date
< 12/22/5
= t 4

Vil. OF NOTIFICATION TO THE SECRETARY OF THE TAXATION AND REVENUE DEPARTMENT




135 HB Pull 11/2/99

COMP_NAME TOW_ID DISP_MO GRS_GAS_PR

HOWELL K4 4937401 11/30/98 3563.43
HOWELL K4 4937401 12/31/98 8272.38
HOWELL K4 4937401 1/31/99 7670.44
HOWELL K4 4937401 2/28/99 7016.1
HOWELL K4 4937401 3/31/99 9224.82
HOWELL K4 4937401 4/30/99 7318.25
HOWELL K4 4937401 5/31/99 4387.857
HOWELL K4 4937401 6/30/99 9031.733
HOWELL K4 4937401 7/31/99 8484 .64
HOWELL K4 4937401 8/31/99 7620.64

Tasrdlede Wellhadd Cchgnsur 2/15 /48
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MAJ'DP_NO PRODN DISP ©

SERS ke S

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

49374A
49374A
49374A
49374A
49374A
49374A
49374A
49374A
49374A
49374A
49374A
49374A

199711
199712
199801
199802
199803
199804
199805
199806
199807
199808
199809
199810

History Volume

ssonas o

Volume
212.57412
4596.90804
4678.27792
414594244
4172.41216
4687.10116
3566.54968
3878.30416
5638.05036
6914.47908
4937.09296
4013.59384
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