District! - (505) 393-6161
P. O. Box 1980
Hobbs, NM 88241-1980
District II - (505) 748-1283
811 S. First
Artesia, NM 88210
District III - (505) 334-6178

1000 Rio Brazos Road Aztec, NM 87410

District IV - (505) 827-7131

New Mexico
Energy Minerals and Natural Resources Department
Oil Conservation Division
2040 South Pacheco Street
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505
(505) 827-7131

Form C-140 Revised 06/99

NOV 1 Supplied District Office

OULL COMMENT DISTRICT OFFICE

OULL COMMENT DISTRICT OFFICE

OULL COMMENT DISTRICT OFFICE

OUT TO SERVICE DISTRICT OFFI

OU

APPLICATION FOR WELL WORKOVER PROJECT

. Operator and Well					The second secon			
Operator name and address	Burlington Resources Oil and Gas				OGRID Number 014538			
	P.O. Bo	P.O. Box 4289 Farmington, NM 87499						
Contact Party Peggy Co	ole			:	Phone	(505) 326-9700		
Property Name			Well Nu	mber	API Numb	er		
HOWELL K			: 4			30045095100	0	
UL Section Township	Range	Feet From The	North/South Line		et From The	East/West Line	County	
H 17 030N	008W	1600	FNL	940		FEL	SAN JUAN	
Workover				_				
Date Workover Commenced		Previous Prod	lucing Pool(s) (Prior	to Wor	kover)			
2/15/99								
Date Workover Completed 2/15/99		BLANCO MESAVERDE						
Attach a description	of the W	Vorkover Procedure	s performed to incre	ase pr	oduction			
I am the operat I have made, or) ss.) ing first d or, or aut r caused ny knowle	to be made, a diligenedge, this application	states: re of the Operator, of the t search of the produc and the data used to p	tion red	cords reasona	ably available for thi	le	
Signature Angu	600	<u> </u>	Title Reg. Admin	strator		Date	11/9/99	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO) before r	me this 12 day of	NOY.	199	9	a Roma	11/9/99	
My Commision expires:	11/0	3			Notary i		- Congra	
OR OIL CONSERVATION DIVIS	SION USI	E ONLY:						
VI. CERTIFICATION OFAPPRO								
This Application is hereby the data shows positive		d and the above-refe n increase. By copy t	rence well is designate nereof, the Division no	ed a W tifies th	ell Workover lee Secretary o	Project and the Divi of the Taxation and	sion hereby verifie Revenue Departme	
of this Approval and certi	fies that t	his Well Workover Pr	roject was completed o	on				
Signature District Super	isor		OCD District	. 7	Date	7/99		
	1	· 			- (-	1		

COMP_NAME	TOW_ID	DISP_MO GRS	GAS_PR
HOWELL K 4	4937401	11/30/98	353.43
HOWELL K 4	4937401	12/31/98	8272.38
HOWELL K 4	4937401	1/31/99	7670.44
HOWELL K 4	4937401	2/28/99	7016.1
HOWELL K 4	4937401	3/31/99	9224.82
HOWELL K 4	4937401	4/30/99	7318.25
HOWELL K 4	4937401	5/31/99	4387.857
HOWELL K 4	4937401	6/30/99	9031.733
HOWELL K 4	4937401	7/31/99	8484.64
HOWELL K 4	4937401	8/31/99	7620.64

Installed wellhad Compresser 2/15/99

San Juan 30-045-09510-00

14- 17-030N-008W 1600 FNL 940 FEL

Blanco Mesaverde

MAJ	DP_NO	PRODN	DISP	Volume
11	49374A	199711	00	5212.57412
11	49374A	199712	00	4596.90804
11	49374A	199801	00	4678.27792
11	49374A	199802	00	4145.94244
11	49374A	199803	00	4172.41216
11	49374A	199804	00	4687.10116
11	49374A	199805	00	3566.54968
11	49374A	199806	00	3878.30416
11	49374A	199807	00	5638.05036
11	49374A	199808	00	6914.47908
11	49374A	199809	00	4937.09296
11	49374A	199810	00	4013.59384